APROVADOS PETROLEO E GAS - TARDE

ELISANGELA CARLOS DOS SANTOS
FLAVIA SANTOS DA SILVA

ROSE SANTOS MARTINS

JOSE CRISLANIO SANTOS SILVA
JAEDSON JOSE GOMES

CLEITON MENEZES ANDRADE

DAVI JOSE SANTOS SANTANA
CRISANGELA DE LIMA QUEIROZ
EVERTON MENEZES ANDRADE
HUGO IZAEL SILVA FARIAS
WAGNER ROBERTO SILVA

ANY CAROLINNE DOS SANTOS MUNIZ
REICLAN ARAUJO SOUZA

ANA PAULA DE ANDRADE SANTOS
MAIRIZE MENEZES DE ASSIS
WILLIAN GABRIEL SANTOS COSTA
LEOMARA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
RIKELE SANTOS TEIXEIRA

CAIO FELIPE OLIVEIRA NEVES
WELLINGTON GOMES DOS SANTOS
CATIANE ALVES DOS SANTOS
EMANUELE SANTOS

ANGELO BRITO SILVA

MAYARA GISLYANNE DANTAS
REINAN ARAUJO SOUZA

JOSE CICERO PEREIRA DA SILVA
VANECLEI| PEREIRA GUIMARAES
CRISTIAN LEITE DOS SANTOS
EDER FRANC SANTOS SILVA
JOELMA SANTOS SANTANA ROCHA
GUSTAVO PINHEIRO SANTANA E SILVA
VIVIA VILAZANTIA SANTOS
ANIELLE PAULA DOS SANTOS
DANILA DE FARIAS FONTES

RUTH MARIA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
FLAVIANE SANTOS SILVA

CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

MARIA JAKCELIA FREIRE

KELLY DOS SANTOS

DIEGO DAVYSON LEITE

RG PORTUGUES MATEMATICA GERAL

3.030.948-4
1.566.001
12905372-9
2.394.040-9
2005916-7
2.394.036-0
33771847
3.034.498-0
2.394.038-7
21.438.498
1434796
2339014-0
2.285.983-7
2107935-8
2.338.334-8
3.529.1999-0
3.559.560-4
2.529.255-2
2.297.386-9
21.379.424
2.337.173-0
3.172.151-6
700072683
2.536.637
2.285.984-5
21.383.111
31807305
3.535.083-0
2.144.271-1
1.438.081
3.508.880-9
2289212-5
2,00101E+12
3.220.321-7
697077
1.566.004
1393433
2.529.775-9
2.214.522-2
7.250.846

PONTUACAO
8,00 9,10
8,00 9,00
9,30 7,00
7,40 7,90
6,90 8,00
6,70 8,10
6,60 7,90
6,20 8,20
7,50 6,80
6,60 7,20
7,00 6,50
5,70 7,60
6,20 6,80
6,80 6,20
7,20 5,70
5,50 7,30
5,60 7,20
6,20 6,50
5,60 7,00
5,00 7,50
6,40 6,10
6,00 6,50
7,00 5,20
5,90 6,30
5,70 6,40
6,00 6,00
5,00 7,00
5,80 6,10
6,80 5,00
6,40 5,37
5,70 6,00
6,10 5,50
5,50 6,00
5,00 6,50
6,50 5,00
5,10 6,30
5,80 5,60
5,30 5,80
5,80 5,00
5,00 5,00

8,55
8,50
8,15
7,65
7,45
7,40
7,25
7,20
7,15
6,90
6,75
6,65
6,50
6,50
6,45
6,40
6,40
6,35
6,30
6,25
6,25
6,25
6,10
6,10
6,05
6,00
6,00
5,95
5,90
5,89
5,85
5,80
5,75
5,75
5,75
5,70
5,70
5,55
5,40
5,00



APROVADOS PETROLEO E GAS - PESSOAS COM DEFICIENCIA

PONTUACAO TURNG

RG PORTUGUES MATEMATICA GERAL
OVERLAN AGRIPINO DA SILVA 2.171.372-3 5,90 7,00 6,45 NOITE
JOSE EDSON SANTOS SOUZA 1.325.932 5,30 5,40 5,35 NOITE



APROVADOS PETROLEO E GAS - NOITE

CASTRO ALVES SANTOS
IVO SILVA FERREIRA DE JESUS
GLECIO DE JESUS COSTA
WOSHINGTON FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
JOENILSON PEREIRA DA SILVA
MANOA CRUZ PORCIUNCULA

TIAGO MOURA SANTOS

JOSE RAFAEL ROCHA ALVES
MARLISON RAI ROBERVAL

JOSE ISAIAS MACEDO PEREIRA
HELAINE GMACH BARRETO

AILTON VIEIRA SANTOS

FERNANDO ALVES DA SILVA
LEONALDO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
GUSTAVO SANTOS

UESLEN MACIEL DO NASCIMENTO
WENDELL DE OLIVEIRA BARROS
GIRLENE SANTOS PEREIRA

SALMO SILVIO SANTOS

JOSE BISPO JUNIOR

REJANE CARLOS DOS SANTOS
MANUELA DOS SANTOS LIMA
THAISLANIO GLEDISSON MENEZES NASCIMENTO
ISRAEL SANTANA SANTOS

TACIANE CECILIA DE SANTANA SANTOS
MARIA CELIA DOS SANTOS

HENRIQUE CORREA DOS SANTOS
JOSE RIVALDO PEREIRA DE JESUS
GENIVAL PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
MAGNUM CICERO SANTOS BEZERRA
IVANILSON SOUZA EVANGELISTA
CHARLES EDUARDO DA COSTA SILVA
LEANDRO JOSE DE SANTANA SANTOS
JOSE EVANGELISTA SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO
TALIS SANTOS MELO

ISAIAS FARIAS FERREIRA

CARLOS HENRIQUE ANDRADE
SUELAINE SIQUEIRA SANTOS

MARCIO JONATHA CAVALCANTE DOS SANTOS SILVA
ADRIANA LIMA AMARAL

PAULO AUGUSTO DE ALMEIDA SOUZA
PATRICIA DOS SANTOS SANTANA
JUAREZ DOS SANTOS ALVES

ERICK DOS SANTOS BERIBA

JANE CLECIA MONTEIRO DE ALMEIDA
ANA PAULA NASCIMENTO SANTOS
LUCIANO COSTA DE SOUSA
CARIVALDO TELES DOS SANTOS
TIAGO DA SILVA

MICHELE DOS SANTOS

GISLEINE DOS SANTOS

MATHEUS ROCHA SANTOS

JADSON LEANDRO DOS SANTOS
RAFAEL CERQUEIRA SANTOS

ELTON HERICLES PORTELA COSTA
ALMIR AMANCIO DA SILVA

GIVANILDO SILVA LEITE

JONATAS DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA
RENDSON FIRMO DOS SANTOS
ALVARO LUCAS DANTAS NASCIMENTO
DAIANE DE JESUS TREVISAN

TONES SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA
LUCILEIDE SANTOS SILVA

RG PORTUGUES MATEMATICA GERAL

1424978-2
2.337.178-1
3.067.598-7

30680590
22939954
3.350.800-3

2338595-2
2.048.311-2
2.450.535-8

3426109-5
3.031.037-7

1.55.498
32962460
3.792.436-2
2.209.048-7
2.272.547-4

3395729-0

7015282-9

1449968
2.338.870-68,7
3.030.951-4
2.210.050-4
2.529.731-7

3067686-0

2207693-0

2211530-7

19082839
2530222-1
32699182
2.138.245-0

2005763-6
2.338.442-5

2207694-8

04870674-44
2.211.554-4
988371
1385418
2.137.061-3
22135804
1258317
3.169.944-8

2018077-2

2403170-4

1335997
2171600-5
2018053-5

1473242

30551838
2.270.559-7
2.338.632-0

3068646-6

22077731

1422645

3075044-0
2.270.567-8

325963
1207666
1436734240

1427764

2212469-1
2.207.781-2

2270537-6

2005769-5

PONTUACAO
9,40 8,60
8,30 8,60
9,60 7,30
8,00 8,00
7,40 8,60
8,20 7,50
8,50 7,00
8,20 7,20
6,50 8,80
6,60 8,50
8,20 6,80
7,70 7,20
5,30 9,50
8,30 6,50
8,10 6,50
7,20 7,30
8,50 6,00
7,90 6,50
7,20 7,10
8,70 5,50
6,70 7,50
5,60 8,60
7,60 6,60
6,40 7,70
7,90 6,20
5,60 8,50
6,80 7,20
8,00 6,00
8,00 6,00
7,00 7,00
7,00 6,80
6,50 7,30
6,00 7,80
6,60 7,10
6,40 7,20
7,80 5,80
8,10 5,50
7,20 6,30
7,00 6,50
6,80 6,70
7,50 6,00
6,50 6,90
6,40 7,00
6,40 7,00
6,70 6,60
6,40 6,90
6,50 6,70
6,70 6,40
6,10 7,00
7,00 6,10
8,00 5,00
6,50 6,50
5,90 7,00
5,60 7,30
5,60 7,30
6,75 6,06
6,10 6,70
6,80 6,00
5,90 6,80
6,60 6,00
7,10 5,50
6,30 6,20
6,00 6,50

9,00
8,45
8,45
8,00
8,00
7,85
7,75
7,70
7,65
7,55
7,50
7,45
7,40
7,40
7,30
7,25
7,25
7,20
7,15
7,10
7,10
7,10
7,10
7,05
7,05
7,05
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
6,90
6,90
6,90
6,85
6,80
6,80
6,80
6,75
6,75
6,75
6,75
6,70
6,70
6,70
6,65
6,65
6,60
6,55
6,55
6,55
6,50
6,50
6,45
6,45
6,45
6,41
6,40
6,40
6,35
6,30
6,30
6,25
6,25



AMOS MATEUS DOS SANTOS CARLOS
ETILI LAYANE NERY DA SILVA SANTOS
SIDNEY ANDRADE SANTOS

HITALO FRANCISCO FEITOSA DA SILVA
DEIVIDI DOS SANTOS

OSMIRO QUEDES SANTOS

MICHAEL SANTOS ANDRADE

MANOEL BEZERRA JUNIOR

JOSE ADIRTON SANTOS

VICTOR HEITOR ANDRADE MAIA
LUCAS NASCIMENTO SILVA

IRAILDO GUILHERME DOS SANTOS
ANDRE LUIZ DOS SANTOS

JOSE FRANCISCO MACIEL

CARLOS DE JESUS RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

55188893-3
2.529.500-4
2337393
3.352.793-8
21374988
2.134.285-7
2357392
1404628
513287
2404238-2
22973311
1397008
1401252
2339278-9
3.875.784-2

6,10
6,10
5,30
6,00
6,00
6,50
6,10
7,20
5,50
6,10
6,50
7,06
7,00
5,90
6,80

6,30
6,30
7,00
6,30
6,30
5,70
6,10
5,00
6,70
6,00
5,60
5,00
5,00
6,10
5,00

6,20
6,20
6,15
6,15
6,15
6,10
6,10
6,10
6,10
6,05
6,05
6,03
6,00
6,00
5,90



